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Deltakere: 5

T96 Fin :: Klasse D
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Hugo Kjetsa

Olaf Avitsland

Ola Andre Bjorland
Tor Andre Opas
Julie Elvira Belaqua

Evje Pistolklubb
Postboks 244
4734 EVJE

TIf: 47301315
post@evjepk.no

Ingen premiering, Startkontigent: 0

Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb

15/4
14/3
122
11/0

31

2
14/3
14/3

8/1
12/2
3/0

NSF-Id:
Dato:

Sted:
Stevneleder:
Jury:

3 4 5 6
14/3 111 1313 132
101 121 1372 9/2
12/3 9 8/0 9/2

6/0 112 1211 13/2
41 2/0 2/0 0/0

WWW.INrx.org

13
17.09.2020
Y2
Tor Andre Opas
Tor Andre Opas
7 8
15/4  13/3
1011 12/3
15/4 8/0
13/4 111
0/0 2/0

9
14/3
12/2
14/3
12/2

3/0

10
13/2
511
6/0
9
2/0

T96 Sept

Deltakere / Starter:

1 12 13

16/5 6/1 4/0

112 121 1213

5/1 5/1 8/1

8/1 5/1 4/0

0/0 0/0 0/0

12/2
0/0
1172
2/0
2/0

15
8/1
6/2
6/0
4/0
0/0

16
13/3
5/0
0/0
2/0
4/0

5/5

Sum
194
157
136
135


www.evjepk.no
http://www.inrx.org

